                                                            Product Group: Vishay Semiconductors, High-Power Products / February 2009
New Add-A-Pak Gen VII Power Modules
The News:
Vishay Launches AAP Gen VII Power Module Series With Improved
Current Ratings Up to 400 A, Reverse Voltages to 1600 V, Isolation
Voltage of 3500 V, and Lighter Lead (Pb)-Free ADD-A-PAK Package
Vishay Intertechnology, Inc. (NYSE: VSH) unveils its Gen VII series of general-purpose high-voltage
power modules, which feature increased current handling capability, lighter weight, lower thermal

VSK.91.. 94632 Thyristor/Diode,
Thyristor/Thyristor
95 400 to 1600 125
VSK(U, V)41..,
VSK(U, V)56..
94653 Thyristor/Thyristor 45, 60 400 to 1600 125
VSKU71..,
VSKV71..
94654 Thyristor/Thyristor 75 400 to 1600 125
VSKU91..,
VSKV91..
94655 Thyristor/Thyristor 95 400 to 1600 125
VVSKU105..,
VSKV105..
94656 Thyristor/Thyristor 105 400 to 1600 130
VSKCS220/030 94633 Schottky Rectifier 220 30 150
VSKCS400/045 94634 Schottky Rectifier 400 45 150
VSKCS401/045 94635 Schottky Rectifier 400 45 175
VSKCS403/100 94636 Schottky Rectifier 400 100 175
VSKCS408/060 94637 Schottky Rectifier 400 60 150
VSKCS440/030 94638 Schottky Rectifier 440 30 150
VSKDS220/030 94639 Schottky Rectifier 110 30 150
VSKDS400/045 94640 Schottky Rectifier 200 45 150
VSKDS401/045 94641 Schottky Rectifier 200 45 175
VSKDS403/100 94642 Schottky Rectifier 200 100 175
VSKDS408/060 94643 Schottky Rectifier 200 60 150
VSKDS440/030 94644 Schottky Rectifier 220 30 150
VSKJS440/030 94645 Schottky Rectifier 440 30 150
Key Applications:
Isolated power modules in half-bridge, center-tab common anode, and common cathode configurations in
high-voltage regulated power supplies, temperature and motor control circuits, uninterruptible power
supplies (UPS), battery chargers, and many other industrial applications